

Vincent Castaldi's Beyond the Frame Exhibition Opens at CAV on April 16, 2025

CRANSTON, RI, UNITED STATES, March 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Acclaimed Rhode Island artist Vincent Castaldi invites art lovers to experience his latest exhibition, Beyond the Frame, opening for one night only on April 16, 2025, 5-8 PM at CAV in Providence. This immersive show challenges traditional boundaries, inviting viewers to explore the depth and movement within his dynamic compositions.

Castaldi, known for his expressive, layered technique, blends texture, form, and color to create works that feel alive. Beyond the Frame represents his latest evolution, offering a fresh perspective on his signature style.

Event Details:

☐ Date: Wednesday, April 16, 2025

☐ Location: CAV, 14 Imperial PI, Providence, RI

☐ Time: 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Attendees will have the chance to win an original Vincent Castaldi painting through an exclusive raffle, with tickets available at the event.

"This collection is about movement, emotion, and breaking free from the constraints of the canvas," says Castaldi. "I want viewers to step into the energy of each piece and experience art in a new way."

Set against the eclectic backdrop of CAV, a beloved Providence venue known for its fusion of fine art and dining, Beyond the Frame offers an intimate and engaging cultural experience.

Ginny Shea



Mixed Media Promotions +1 401-942-8025 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/797683798

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.